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South Wairarapa
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COMMUNITIES

Creative Communities Scheme

Applicant Name Allocation of funds

Project Title

(excl GST)

Jane Catherine Ross Wairarapa Film Festival 2023 — South Wairarapa $500.00
E;Jamr;)rous Arts Charitable Trust Saturday Laughs at the Waimarie Eatery $2,000.00
Featherston Vinyl Club Featherston Matariki Concert $1,500.00
Andrew Morrison Martinborough Music Festival $4,000.00
Caitlin Morris Wairarapa Youth Orchestra $1,000.00
Charlotte Harding Matariki Glow Walk $1,121.00
Alison Clements Scallyrag Border Morris $350.00
John Gilberthorpe Studio 73 Greytown Community Choir $2.000.00
Mary Gow Mulled Wine Concerts in Featherston 2023 $1,050.00
Rachael Fletcher Matariki Community Celebration $3,417.40
Martinborough Kindergarten Pre-School Woodwork Workshops $2,500.00
The Canlnspire Charitable Trust CanBead Greytown Workshop $300.00
Caitlin Morris Wairarapa Youth Orchestra — ‘Concert For Schools’

Roadshow Tour $3,000.00
Jane Catherine Ross Preserving Our Cinematic Stories $1,800.00

Charlotte Harding

Marty Mural Walk

$4,000.00
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Louis Murphy-Harris

Connor Liam Hislop
Greytown Little Theatre Inc.

Rakuto Kurano
Max Stephens

Jane Catherine Ross

TAHI New Zealand Festival of Solo
Performance

Beware the Moon Productions

Tramping Gently Club Art Collective

Tangle Community Dance
Company

Mary Gow

Martinborough Music Festival
Trust

Jane Catherine Ross

Humorous Arts Charitable Trust
Board

Te Kura o Papatuanuku —
Wairarapa Earth School

Louis Murphy-Harris

Wairarapa Youth Orchestra

Tora Bombora 2023

Short film: What'’s Fair?

Youth Drama Program and After School Junior Drama
Classes

Violin Quartet Tour Greytown Concert: Old & New Music
Waihinga Centre Sculpture

Wairarapa Film Festival 2022 — Martinborough
School Tour of Theatre Show: Whanau

Camp Fire Tales

Cards Against Sustainability

Feather and Stone

Mulled Wine Concert Series in Featherston 2022
Martinborough Music Festival 2022

Film & Art Talks with Christian Nicolson

Saturday Laughs at the Waimarie Eatery + Comedy Lab
Workshop

Tuakana/Teina Visual Arts Project

Tora Bombora 2022

Wairarapa Youth Orchestra Concert! A Celebration of Youth
Learning Music

$4,950.00
$1,637.50

$1,325.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,100.00

$500.00
$500.00
$2,500.00

$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$4,000.00
$2,500.00

$1,510.00

$500.00
$2,506.00

$1,500.00
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Fareham Creative Space Trust
Greytown Little Theatre

Arana Edmonds

Jane Catherine Ross

Martinborough Music Festival
Trust

Ngaire Rawlings
Rotary Club of Carterton

Jazz in Martinborough

Iti — Small Works

Greytown Little Theatre’s 100t Anniversary Production and
Events

Make a Film in 2021

Wairarapa Film Festival 2021
Martinborough Music Festival 2021

Wairarapa Wide Hoedown
Talent Wairarapa 2021
Fresh Jam 2021

$1,911.95

$3,500.00
$500.00
$3,102.60

$2,500.00

$300.00
$1,047.00
$1,400.00



