



Creative Communities Scheme

Financial Year	Applicant Name	Project Title	Allocation of funds (excl GST)
2022/2023	Jane Catherine Ross	Wairarapa Film Festival 2023 – South Wairarapa	\$500.00
2022/2023	Humorous Arts Charitable Trust Board	Saturday Laughs at the Waimarie Eatery	\$2,000.00
2022/2023	Featherston Vinyl Club	Featherston Matariki Concert	\$1,500.00
2022/2023	Andrew Morrison	Martinborough Music Festival	\$4,000.00
2022/2023	Caitlin Morris	Wairarapa Youth Orchestra	\$1,000.00
2022/2023	Charlotte Harding	Matariki Glow Walk	\$1,121.00
2022/2023	Alison Clements	Scallyrag Border Morris	\$350.00
2022/2023	John Gilberthorpe	Studio 73 Greytown Community Choir	\$2,000.00
2022/2023	Mary Gow	Mulled Wine Concerts in Featherston 2023	\$1,050.00
2022/2023	Rachael Fletcher	Matariki Community Celebration	\$3,417.40
2022/2023	Martinborough Kindergarten	Pre-School Woodwork Workshops	\$2,500.00
2022/2023	The CanInspire Charitable Trust	CanBead Greytown Workshop	\$300.00
2022/2023	Caitlin Morris	Wairarapa Youth Orchestra – 'Concert For Schools' Roadshow Tour	\$3,000.00
2022/2023	Jane Catherine Ross	Preserving Our Cinematic Stories	\$1,800.00
2022/2023	Charlotte Harding	Marty Mural Walk	\$4,000.00

2022/2023	Louis Murphy-Harris	Tora Bombora 2023	\$4,950.00
2021/2022	Connor Liam Hislop	Short film: What's Fair?	\$1,637.50
2021/2022	Greytown Little Theatre Inc.	Youth Drama Program and After School Junior Drama Classes	\$1,325.00
2021/2022	Rakuto Kurano	Violin Quartet Tour Greytown Concert: Old & New Music	\$1,000.00
2021/2022	Max Stephens	Waihinga Centre Sculpture	\$2,000.00
2021/2022	Jane Catherine Ross	Wairarapa Film Festival 2022 – Martinborough	\$2,100.00
2021/2022	TAHI New Zealand Festival of Solo Performance	School Tour of Theatre Show: Whānau	\$500.00
2021/2022	Beware the Moon Productions	Camp Fire Tales	\$500.00
2021/2022	Tramping Gently Club Art Collective	Cards Against Sustainability	\$2,500.00
2021/2022	Tangle Community Dance Company	Feather and Stone	\$2,500.00
2021/2022	Mary Gow	Mulled Wine Concert Series in Featherston 2022	\$2,500.00
2021/2022	Martinborough Music Festival Trust	Martinborough Music Festival 2022	\$4,000.00
2021/2022	Jane Catherine Ross	Film & Art Talks with Christian Nicolson	\$2,500.00
2021/2022	Humorous Arts Charitable Trust Board	Saturday Laughs at the Waimarie Eatery + Comedy Lab Workshop	\$1,510.00
2021/2022	Te Kura o Papatūānuku – Wairarapa Earth School	Tuakana/Teina Visual Arts Project	\$500.00
2021/2022	Louis Murphy-Harris	Tora Bombora 2022	\$2,506.00
2021/2022	Wairarapa Youth Orchestra	Wairarapa Youth Orchestra Concert! A Celebration of Youth Learning Music	\$1,500.00

2021/2022	Fareham Creative Space Trust	Iti – Small Works	\$1,911.95
2021/2022	Greytown Little Theatre	Greytown Little Theatre's 100th Anniversary Production and	
		Events	\$3,500.00
2021/2022	Ārana Edmonds	Make a Film in 2021	\$500.00
2020/2021	Jane Catherine Ross	Wairarapa Film Festival 2021	\$3,102.60
2020/2021	Martinborough Music Festival	Martinborough Music Festival 2021	
	Trust		\$2,500.00
2020/2021	Ngaire Rawlings	Wairarapa Wide Hoedown	\$300.00
2020/2021	Rotary Club of Carterton	Talent Wairarapa 2021	\$1,047.00
2020/2021	Jazz in Martinborough	Fresh Jam 2021	\$1,400.00